Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice

2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Kluci do 5 let

start ~ 16:41:14 | 2018 and younger | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12 12/kluci
DNF /kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
510
519
506
507
523
501
525
526
502
512
505
516
522

name

JAN PRAUS
TADEAS FERKONIC
MICHAL CERNY
VACLAV PLNY
STEPAN VEBER
SIMON KRACMAR
TOMAS BREBERA
TADEAS HLAVA
MATYAS KUBECEK
ZBYNEK KINCL
VOJTECH FICEK
ERIK BEHAL
VOJTA NOVAK

year
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

team
SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
VRCHLABI
SERVIS CERNY,S.R.O.
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
DREVENICE
KUPKOLO.CZ MTB TRILOGY
DOLNI BRANNA
VALDICE
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LOKO TRUTNOV
SPARTAK VRCHLABI
T) SPARTAK VRCHLABI

finish
01:45.3
01:47.9
01:54.0
02:04.6
02:09.6
02:11.7
02:32.8
02:34.0
02:37.4
02:46.1
02:52.2
03:05.6

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:02.6
00:08.7
00:19.3
00:24.3
00:26.4
00:47.5
00:48.7
00:52.1
01:00.8
01:06.9
01:20.3
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina
Holky do 5 let

1te
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results
start ~ 16:41:14 | 2018 and younger | registered: 2
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/holky 511 MADLEN MARTINOVA 2018 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 01:38.1
2 2/holky 504 EMA TRESNAKOVA 2019 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM 02:33.8  00:55.7
SPORTCHaLLENGe

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 2/12



Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Kluci 6-7 let
start ~ 16:49:08 | 2016 - 2017 | registered: 11

rank
1

O 00 NN O Ul A W N

10
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.

1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
/kluci

#
604
603
617
606
615
621
618
630
627
626
629

name year team finish
SEBASTIAN NOVOTNY 2016 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM 02:56.5
MATOUS SiPEK 2017 EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN 03:05.9
ADAM BURSIK 2016 BIKEHOME 03:09.6
RUDOLF KYSELA 2016 LOKO TRUTNOV 03:10.7
MIKULAS KRMAS 2016 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM 03:12.9
MATE] HORENOVSKY 2016 GHOST JUNIOR TEAM 03:20.0
LUBOR VANEK 2017 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 03:27.0
MATYAS HOLEC 2017 KRUH 03:36.6
JAKUB VEBER 2016 DREVENICE 03:39.1
MAREK NOVAK 2016 TJ SPARTAK VRCHLABI 03:48.8
ANTONIN BREBERA 2017 DOLNI BRANNA

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:09.4
00:13.1
00:14.2
00:16.4
00:23.5
00:30.5
00:40.1
00:42.6
00:52.3
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Holky 6-7 let

start ~ 16:50:05 | 2016 - 2017 | registered: 7

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky

2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
N

DNF /holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
605
602
609
616
611
620
628

name year team
VALERIE NOVOTNA 2016 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
BELLA JURANEK 2016 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
VIKTORIE TRESNAKOVA 2017 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
ELEN KINCLOVA 2016 SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LIBUSE FICKOVA 2017 LOKO TRUTNOV
AURORA JANKOVA 2017 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
ADELA BRAUNSTEIN 2017 VRCHLABI

finish
02:55.4
03:00.3
03:10.7
03:39.1
04:16.0
05:10.5

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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e

[}
A}

(3

results
delay

00:04.9
00:15.3
00:43.7
01:20.6
02:15.1
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Kluci 8-9 let

start ~ 16:58:13 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 12

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
706
724
702
718
719
722
701
711
703
713
716
709

name year team

MATYAS HAK
MATE] VANEK
MICHAL SiPEK
TOMAS PRAUS
MATYAS MARTIN
TADEAS ULVR
JAKUB SCHEJBAL
TOMAS KUK
PATRIK SOLC
ONDREJ PLNY
ANTONIN KRMAS
VOJTA HORYNA

2014 SKJANSKE LAZNE

2014 CYKLOKLUB JICIN

2014 EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN
2014 SK ZAMBERK TESSUTI SPORT
2015 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI

2014 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

2015 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

2014 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

2014 PITRS BIKES TEAM

2015 KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
2015 WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
2015 CYKLOKLUB JICIN

finish
04:28.0
05:00.8
05:01.6
05:02.9
05:04.8
05:17.8
05:37.0
05:40.3
05:42.5
06:03.8
06:16.1
06:28.5

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:32.8
00:33.6
00:34.9
00:36.8
00:49.8
01:09.0
01:12.3
01:14.5
01:35.8
01:48.1
02:00.5
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina
Holky 8-9 let

start ~ 16:59:21 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 4

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish

1 1/holky 725 NELA HORENOVSKA 2014 GHOST JUNIOR TEAM 05:21.5

2 2/holky 704 KLARA ANTUSKOVA 2015 ANTUSKOVIC FAMILIE 05:28.9

3 3/holky 710 BARBORA STANKOVA 2015 TERMYT BYKE TEAM 05:46.7

4 4/holky 705 RADKA ZAJiCKOVA 2014 LOKO TRUTNOV 09:14.9
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay
00:07.4

00:25.2
03:53.4
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice

2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Zaci |

start ~17:11:25 | 2011 - 2013 | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci
14/kluci

PO o DD Y N U R WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
810
820
806
817
818
815
811
834
826
828
805
812
827
816

name
ADAM KOHOUTEK
HYNEK BOHUNOVSKY
JAKUB CHAROUSEK
JAN HORACEK
MATE] HAMACEK
JEREMIAS KAPLAN
ONDREJ STANEK
NIKOS KARAJANIS
VACLAV SNOPEK
JONAS RYSAVY
JIRI KYSELA
MILAN KUK
JIRI CHAROUSEK
FILIP HORACEK

year
2011
2013
2011
2011
2011
2013
2013
2011
2012
2013
2013
2011
2013
2013

team
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LOKO TRUTNOV
LOKO TRUTNOV
T) LO SPARTAK VRCHLABI
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SOBOTKA SPORT DOBRUSKA
LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
LOKO TRUTNOV

finish

12:49.6
13:15.8
13:30.5
13:55.3
14:07.1
15:28.1
15:35.7
15:59.5
16:00.8
16:39.2
17:16.6
17:30.2
17:33.2
17:47.6

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:26.2
00:40.9
01:05.7
01:17.5
02:38.5
02:46.1
03:09.9
03:11.2
03:49.6
04:27.0
04:40.6
04:43.6
04:58.0
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Zakyné |
start ~ 17:24:03 | 2011 - 2013 | registered: 7

rank
1

N o o A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
7/holky

#
824
801
809
802
825
803
837

name year team finish
ANNA BURSIKOVA 2012 EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN 14:22.3
ROZARIE KAZDOVA 2013 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 15:01.5
ELENA FAMFULIKOVA 2013 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 15:24.1
AMALIE KORNFELDOVA 2011 LOKO TRUTNOV 15:44.1
ANNA BERANOVA 2011 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 17:09.8
LENKA ZAJiCKOVA 2012 LOKO TRUTNOV 17:58.5
BARBORA LIKUSOVA 2011 SK MNISECKY EXPRES 19:26.2

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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e
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A}

(3

results
delay

00:39.2
01:01.8
01:21.8
02:47.5
03:36.2
05:03.9
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

3 velké okru hy results

start ~ 17:42:27 | 1969 - 2006 | registered: 27

rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/)uniofi 325 JAKUB PIVNICKA 2005 PITRS BIKES TEAM 46:15.6
2 1/Masters | 339 JAN MARTIN 1980 KAH SPORT VRCHLABI 46:37.7  00:22.1
3 1/Muzi 340 SEBASTIAN VLCEK 1994 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 47:02.7 00:47.1
4 2/Mui 346 DAVID DVORAK 1993 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 47:08.9  00:53.3
5 3/Muzi 332 MICHAL PETR 2004 INS BIKE TEAM 48:38.2  02:22.6
6 4/Muzi 311  MARTIN FRENCL 1990 MONDRAKER RACING TEAM 48:40.0  02:24.4
7  1/Masters || 322 PETR PINKAVA 1977 ED SYSTEM MTB SILVINI TEAM 48:51.0  02:35.4
8  2/Masters Il 301 PETR SULZBACHER 1975 PITRS BIKES TEAM 49:17.7  03:02.1
9 3/Masters Il 327 PETR KORDIK 1975 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 49:37.5 03:21.9
10 4/Masters || 344 VOJTABURI 1978 HAVEN TEAM 49:50.5 03:34.9
11 2/Masters | 352 MARTIN FIKAR 1983 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 50:29.3 04:13.7
12 5/Muzi 303 PAJAJIRASEK 1992 PITRS BIKES TEAM 52:02.9 05:47.3
13 6/MuZi 342 MARTIN SUBR 1997 KOLA SiR BELOHRAD 52:26.9 06:11.3
14  3/Masters | 353 ALES BILEK 1979 CZECH TALLBOYS 52:49.9  06:34.3
15  5/Masters || 347 TOMAS VLACH 1978 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 53:02.9 06:47.3
16 4/Masters | 354 VITECH VANICEK 1985 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 55:16.0  09:00.4
17 6/Masters || 321 ALFRED PRZEMIENIECKI 1972 ELMAR TEAM 55:16.3 09:00.7
18 7/Masters lI 307 JAN CERMAK 1978 S-SPORT HRONOV 55:38.7  09:23.1
19 5/Masters | 348 JAKUB HROMADKO 1988 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 55:44.2  09:28.6
20 8/Masters || 336 MARTIN SKALA 1977 PROLOG BIKE 56:15.1 09:59.5
21  9/Masters || 326 JAROSLAV SVOBODA 1971 INS BIKE TEAM 57:17.7 11:02.1
22 10/Masters || 350 MICHAL POLAK 1977 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 58:07.6 11:52.0
23 11/Masters || 338 JIRI LEHOTSKY 1976 MELVINS TEAM 59:25.7 13:10.1
24 12/Masters || 345 ADAM DLABOLA 1977 KLUCI 01:01:20.4  15:04.8
25  7/Mugi 349 PAVEL KOLDA 1990 BAKAKO NOVA PAKA 01:02:37.3  16:21.7

26(-1) 6/Masters | 310 JAKUB JANDERA 1987 TRUTNOV 46:17.7 -1lap

DNF /Masters |l 306 MARTIN FRYZL 1972 T JISKRA JAROMER POTOCKY

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 9/12



Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

4.
AN
D
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2 velké okru hy results
start ~ 17:45:20 | 2008 and older | registered: 31
rank rank/cat. finish delay
1 1/Kadeti 209 DOMINIK KVITSKY 2007 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 31:50.5
2 2/Kadeti 210 ADAM PAPOUSEK 2008 BIKE FREAKS HOLICE 33:58.1 02:07.6
3 3/Kadeti 205 ANTONIN KYJONKA 2008 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 36:08.7 04:18.2
4 1/Ptichozi 227 JANVIT 1989 UPICE 37:05.4  05:14.9
5  4/Kadeti 231 ADAM ULVR 2007 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 37:47.4  05:56.9
6 1/[m]51 230 RADEK SATNY 1972 CYKLO TONY 37:58.3 06:07.8
7  1/Zeny 216 LENKA FRIDRICHOVA 1994 ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE 37:59.9  06:09.4
8  2/Prichozi 208 LADISLAV KUBECEK 1991 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 39:00.5 07:10.0
9  5/Kadeti 257 SIMON VRABEC 2008 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 39:05.0  07:14.5
10  3/PFichozi 226 PETR KARAJANIS 1976 NIKO ON BIKE RACING TEAM 39:21.9  07:31.4
11 6/Kadeti 206 MATYAS FELCMAN 2008 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 39:58.6 08:08.1
12 2/Zeny 214 MARKETA KUBINOVA 1998 HRONOV 40:30.9 08:40.4
13 4/PFichozi 221 TOMAS HAINZEL 1976 CTD CYCLING TEAM 40:52.0  09:01.5
14  5/PFichozi 242 MARTIN KACER 1978 CERVENY KOSTELEC 41:00.6 09:10.1
15 3/Zeny 244 BARBORA SiPKOVA 1988 INS NACHOD 41:16.7 09:26.2
16  6/Prichozi 232 ONDREJ DAVID 1987 LITIC 41:26.3 09:35.8
17 1/juniorky 222 LUCIE HAINZELOVA 2005 PITRS BIKES TEAM 41:346  09:44.1
18 7/Ptichozi 256 PAVEL KAPLAN 1979 T SKI RUDNIK 41:36.1 09:45.6
19  4/Zeny 215 LUCIE CELBOVA 1992 S-SPORT HRONOV 42:54.5 11:04.0
20 8/Ptichozi 218 MILAN KUK 1985 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 43:15.6 11:25.1
21  1/Veterans 251 ROMAN VACEK 1964 POMALU, ALE JISTE! 43:15.9 11:25.4
22 9/Ptichozi 217 PETR CELBA 1986 KOLA RTYNE 44:58.2 13:07.7
23 10/Ptichozi 243  KAMIL RYSAVY 1981 VAL 46:03.0 14:12.5
24 11/Ptichozi 219  FILIP PLNY 1987 KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY 46:09.1 14:18.6
25 5/Zeny 212 LENKA SRETROVA 1980 PITRS BIKES TEAM 47:02.6 15:12.1
26 2/Veterans 237 LADISLAV KUBECEK 1962 T) MARATONSTAV UPICE 47:46.1 15:55.6
27 6/Zeny 229 ZUZANA MATOUSKOVA 1979 LOKO TRUTNOV 49:40.8 17:50.3
28 1/Kadetky 203 NELA VRABCOVA 2008 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 50:51.5 19:01.0
29 7/Zeny 234  SIMONA KOPECKA 2004 CYKLOKLUBJICIN 51:32.1 19:41.6
30 3/Veterans 245 DUSAN TER 1965 TEROVA 52:07.3 20:16.8
31 8/Zeny 236 MARTA BERANOVA 1985 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ 57:33.9 25434

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 10/12



Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Zaci ll
start ~ 17:48:35 | 2009 - 2010 | registered: 6

rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zadill
2 2/7&cil
3 3/Zacill
4 AZ4ci
5 5/Z&cill
DNF /Z&cill
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

#
101
113
106
102
103
104

name year team finish
SEBASTIAN JON 2009 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 16:20.5
JACHYM BOHUNOVSKY 2009 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 16:27.2
ANTONIN VLACH 2009 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 17:03.2
ADRIAN SUCHANEK 2010 S-SPORT HRONOV 18:07.1
JAKUB VRABEC 2010 SKI POLICE NAD METUJi 21:26.4
VOJTECH KYSELA 2010 LOKO TRUTNOV

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results

Yaus

delay

00:06.7
00:42.7
01:46.6
05:05.9
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Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Drevénice
2023-09-27 Drevénice u Jicina

Zakyné Il

start ~ 17:48:35 | 2009 - 2010 | registered: 4

rank rank/cat.

1 1/Z&kyné i

2 2/738kyné I

3 3/Zakyné& |l

4 4/78kyné Il
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#
123
108
110
112

name year team finish
ANNA KRACMAROVA 2009 LOKO TRUTNOV 19:32.2
BARBORA FAMFULIKOVA 2010 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 19:32.7
KLARA PETIROVA 2010 CYKLOKLUB JICIN 23:29.3
LENKA JANSOVA 2010 PITRS BIKES TEAM 25:16.6

2026-01-16 03:38:35 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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(3

results
delay
00:00.5

03:57.1
05:44.4
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